

ST 9(6)18

Order No 29 dt. 24.11.2022.

Sole accused Jairam Tiwari on bail is absent by filling a petition U/S 317 Cr.p.c. The prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld PP in charge and Ld defence Counsel are present. No witness is present today.

Fix (16.02.23) for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah