

Order No 33 dt. 19.12.2023

P.O. is leave on duty.

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

Sole accused Jairam Tewari on bail is absent by filling a petition u/s 317 cr.p.c.
The prayer is hereby considered and allowed.

Fix 16.03.2024 for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah