

S.T. 9 (06) 18
R. 58 of 18

Order No. 38 dated 07.03.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence.
Accused is represented through his Ld. Advocate.
Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused person are present before the court today.
No witness is present today.
Fix 17-05-2025 for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

D/C.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- A. Chatterjee.
2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.